Discover® attempts to ensure the correctness of the product description and data. We reserve the right to change designs and/or specifications without
notice or obligation. It is the responsibility of the reader to verify the information presented.  | REV B
discoverbattery.com
Part No. Volts C20 C10 C5 C1
Length Width Height* Weight
Terminal
(mm) (kg)
VRLA AGM FLOAT STANDBY

FLOAT STANDBY
Discover® attempts to ensure the correctness of the product description and data. We reserve the right to change designs and/or specifications without
notice or obligation. It is the responsibility of the reader to verify the information presented.  | REV B
discoverbattery.com
Part No. Volts C20 C10 C5 C1
Length Width Height* Weight
Terminal
(mm) (kg)
D1250 12 5 4.7 4.3 3.2 90 70 101 1.62 F1/F2
D1255 12 5.5 5.2 4.8 3.8 90 70 101 1.56 F1/F2
D1270 12 7 6.6 6 4.3 151 65 95 2.06 F1/F2
D1272 12 7.2 6.8 6.2 4.5 151 65 95 2.15 F1/F2
D1275 12 7.5 7.1 6.5 4.7 151 65 95 2.20 F1/F2
D1280 12 8 7.6 6.9 5 151 65 95 2.25 F1/F2
D1290 12 9 8.5 7.7 5.8 151 65 95 2.45 F1/F2
D12100S 12 10 9.5 8.5 6 151 65 111 2.90 F1/F2
D12120 12 12 11.4 10.2 7.5 151 98 95 3.50 F1/F2
D12140 12 14 13.3 12 9.5 151 98 95 3.75 F2
D12150 12 15 14.4 13 9.8 181 77 167 5.05 F3S/F3R/F13M5
D12180 12 18 16.2 14.5 11 181 77 167 5.16 F3S/F3R/F4/F13M5
D12200 12 20 17.5 17 14 181 77 167 5.52 F3S/F3R/F4/F13M5
D12220 12 22 21 18.7 15 181 77 167 6.15 F3S/F3R/F4/F13M5
D12240 12 24 23 20.5 15 166 175 125 7.50 F3S/F3R/F4/F13M5
D12260 12 26 24 22.3 15.8 166 175 125 7.75 F3S/F3R/F4/F13M5
D12280P 12 28 27 24 20.5 165 125 175 9.00 F6 / F13M5
D12350 12 35 33 28.5 20 195 130 155 9.70 F7 / F11M6
D12400 12 42 40 34 25 197 165 170 12.20 F4 / F11M6
D12450 12 48 45 38.5 28 197 165 170 13.25 F4 / F11M6
D12550 12 58 55 48 35 229 138 208 16.00 F5 / F11M6
D12650S 12 67 65 55.5 39.5 350 167 179 19.60 F5 / F11M6
D12700 12 74 70 60 42 260 169 208 19.60 F9 / F11M6
D12750 12 77 75 67.5 48.5 260 169 208 22.40 F9 / F11M6
D12800S 12 84 80 69 50 350 167 179 23.00 F11M6 / F5
D12900 12 100 90 81 61 306 169 208 26.40 F11M6/F17/F12M8
D121000 12 104 100 89 75 328 171 214 30.50 F5
D121200S 12 128 122 100.5 87 410 176 228 35.50 F12M8
D121350 12 140 135 121 92 341 173 283 40.00 F12M8
D121500 12 156 150 134 106 482 170 242 45.00 F12M8 / F5
D121800 12 186 180 160 115 522 238 218 56.00 F12M8 / F16
D122000 12 210 200 186 135 522 238 218 58.80 F12M8 / F16
D122400 12 250 240 204 152 520 268 220 66.00 F12M8
D122600 12 270 260 225 168 520 269 220 71.00 F12M8
* Height refers to the distance from the bottom to the top of the case, and does not include the terminals.
FLOAT STANDBY
discoverbattery.comDiscover® attempts to ensure the correctness of the product description and data. We reserve the right to change designs and/or specifications without
notice or obligation. It is the responsibility of the reader to verify the information presented. | REV B